


Breakfast
Coffee or tea, juice and pastries @ @ ©

Coffee or tea, juice and toasts @ @ @

Coffee or tea, juice and Plain omelette @

Snacks
Nachos with cheesse Y @

Served with pico de (ga]]o and homemade (guacamo]e

Cacsar salad @O QO Q 4 O

With crispy chicken marinated in soy and ginger, croutons,
parmesan flakes, cherry tomato and Caesar sauce

Burrata and avocado salad €@
With arugula, cherry tomatoes, toasted pine nuts, blueberries,
chia seeds, olive oil and Maldon salt

Sandwiches & Burgers
Our Club Sandwich @ @ O @

Roast chicken, bacon,ﬁied egg, guacamole, lamb’s lettuce
and cream cheese

Ham and cheese sandwich @ ©
Three Iayers g“ crustless bread with )/ork ham and Dutch cheese

Chicken burgcr 0006

A mix of lettuce, tomato, red onion, german-style

pickles and a duo of sauces (cheddar and yoghurt)
200gr 100% beef burger 0006

A mix of lettuce, fresh tomato, mahén cheese, caramelised onion and

ﬁied egg

Desserts
Fruit salad @ ©

With natural yoghurt, pineapple sorbet and crumble
Thin apple tart 000

With vanilla ice cream

Dark chocolate coulant @ @ ©

Crumble, strawberries and vanilla ice cream

*This service has a 3€ extra charge

7,25¢
7,25¢
8,40¢

9,95¢

14,90¢

15,15¢

14,70€

11,15¢

16,85¢

18,95¢

6,00¢

7,35¢

7,35¢



PO0C0O0B®OO

CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS EGGS FISH PEANUTS DAIRY
GLUTEN
CELERY MUSTARD SESAME SULPHUR LUPIN MOLLUSCS
SEEDS DIOXIDE AND
SULPHITES

| € | visa €D

Diners Club |
mastercard International

VAT |



