

Breakfast	
Coffee or tea, juice and pastries 🕬 😂 💽	7,25€
Coffee or tea, juice and toasts 🖉 😉 🕥	7,25€
Coffee or tea, juice and Plain omelette 😂	8,40€
Snacks	
Nachos with cheesse V O Served with pico de gallo and homemade guacamole	9,95€
Caesar salad 🕢 🕸 👁 💽 🥸 🍪 🍪 With crispy chicken marinated in soy and ginger, croutons, parmesan flakes, cherry tomato and Caesar sauce	14,90€
Burrata and avocado salad 1 With arugula, cherry tomatoes, toasted pine nuts, blueberries, chia seeds, olive oil and Maldon salt	15,15€
Sandwiches & Burgers	
Our Club Sandwich 🔗 😂 🐧 🚱 🚯 Roast chicken, bacon, fried egg, guacamole, lamb's lettuce and cream cheese	14,70€
Ham and cheese sandwich () (Three layers of crustless bread with york ham and Dutch cheese	11,15€
Chicken burger 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	16,85€
200gr 100% beef burger () () () () () () A mix of lettuce, fresh tomato, mahón cheese, caramelised onion and fried egg	18,95€
Desserts	
Fruit salad () (() With natural yoghurt, pineapple sorbet and crumble	6,00€
Thin apple tart 🍪 🕸 🐧 With vanilla ice cream	7,35€
Dark chocolate coulant 💋 🍪 💽 Crumble, strawberries and vanilla ice cream	7,35€

*This service has a 3€ extra charge









































MOLLUSCS











